
ULTRAMARATHON SULZ-ISTANBUL

Etappe N° Datum Tag von nach PLZ Koordinaten km Gesamt Land Einwohner

1 28.03.26 Samstag Sulz a. N. Winterlingen 72474 48.179 248 / 09.116 649 44,5 44,5 GER 6.350

2 29.03.26 Sonntag Winterlingen Otterswang 88427 47.975 653 / 09.643 884 52,4 96,9 GER 930

3 30.03.26 Montag Otterswang Kimratshofen 87452 47.796 911 / 10.157 344 48,9 145,8 GER 1.520

4 31.03.26 Dienstag Kimratshofen Hopferau 87659 47.609 190 / 10.638 296 49,4 195,2 GER 1.270

5 01.04.26 Mittwoch Hopferau Murnau 82418 47.677 294 / 11.201 717 52,7 247,9 GER 12.000

6 02.04.26 Donnerstag Murnau Waakirchen 83666 47.772 977 / 11.672 633 41,4 289,3 GER 5.850

7 03.04.26 Freitag Waakirchen Bad Endorf 83093 47.846 781 / 12.125 633 55,3 344,6 GER 8.450

8 04.04.26 Samstag Bad Endorf Ainring 83404 47.814 679 / 12.941 644 55,8 400,4 GER 10.000

9 05.04.26 Sonntag Ainring Weißenbach 5350 47.708 073 / 13.492 531 50,9 451,3 GER / AUT 820

10 06.04.26 Montag Weißenbach Klachau 8982 47.548 319 / 14.014 290 55,1 506,4 AUT 980

11 07.04.26 Dienstag Klachau St. Johann 8765 47.357 786 / 14.468 805 60,6 567,0 AUT 430

12 08.04.26 Mittwoch St. Johann Kleinlobming 8741 47.149 177 / 14.849 149 45,5 612,5 AUT 620

13 09.04.26 Donnerstag Kleinlobming Lannach 8502 46.944 644 / 15.334 482 54,4 666,9 AUT 3.670

14 10.04.26 Freitag Lannach Podgorje 9253 46.704 117 / 15.825 827 53,5 720,4 AUT / SLO 150

15 11.04.26 Samstag Podgorje Ljutomer 9240 46.513 206 / 16.205 461 40,6 761,0 SLO 3.250

16 12.04.26 Sonntag Ljutomer Ludbreg 42230 46.250 492 / 16.616 971 53,1 814,1 SLO / CRO 8.500

17 13.04.26 Montag Ludbreg Klostar Podrawski 48362 45.983 554 / 17.156 921 54,1 868,2 CRO 3.300

18 14.04.26 Dienstag Klostar Podrawski Cabuna 33410 45.760 823 / 17.575 166 45,9 914,1 CRO 610

19 15.04.26 Mittwoch Cabuna Donja Moticina 31500 45.495 406 / 18.019 195 50,3 964,4 CRO 1.020

20 16.04.26 Donnerstag Donja Moticina Durdanci 32284 45.294 983 / 18.505 646 50,2 1.014,6 CRO 370

21 17.04.26 Freitag Durdanci Banovci 32247 45.184 802 / 19.066 485 50,5 1.065,1 CRO 400

22 18.04.26 Samstag Banovci Sremska Mitrovica 22000 44.970 693 / 19.630 592 53,1 1.118,2 SRB 39.000

23 19.04.26 Sonntag Sremska Mitrovica Nova Pazova 22330 44.946 443 / 20.215 887 49,4 1.167,6 SRB 17.100
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24 20.04.26 Montag Nova Pazova Grocka 11306 44.670 578 / 20.717 183 52,8 1.220,4 SRB 82.800

25 21.04.26 Dienstag Grocka Sarbanovac 19373 44.414 470 / 21.073 881 50,5 1.270,9 SRB 1.850

26 22.04.26 Mittwoch Sarbanovac Donji Racnick 35204 44.036 760 / 21.189 295 46,5 1.317,4 SRB 400

27 23.04.26 Donnerstag Donji Racnik Plocknik 18424 43.732 074 / 21.503 175 49,3 1.366,7 SRB 200

28 24.04.26 Freitag Plocknik Gornja Toponika 18202 43.402 289 / 21.806 564 52,5 1.419,2 SRB 3.900

29 25.04.26 Samstag Gornja Toponika Zavidince 18215 43.044 118 / 22.231 848 61,4 1.480,6 SRB 500

30 26.04.26 Sonntag Zavidince Strezimirovtsi 2482 42.799 183 / 22.451 280 49,7 1.530,3 SRB/BGR 25

31 27.04.26 Montag Strezimirovtsi Babitsa 2365 42.736 393 / 22.955 236 48,9 1.579,2 BUL 20

32 28.04.26 Dienstag Babitsa Sofia 1000 42.697 755 / 23.323 913 39,2 1.618,4 BUL 1.190.300

33 29.04.26 Mittwoch Sofia Tsentar 2060 42.439 309 / 23.814 353 63,3 1.681,7 BUL 8.400

34 30.04.26 Donnerstag Tsentar Pazardzhik 4400 42.187 376 / 24.328 939 56,1 1.737,8 BUL 69.000

35 01.05.26 Freitag Pazardzhik Sadowo 4122 42.131 396 / 24.945 303 54,8 1.792,6 BUL 2.300

36 02.05.26 Samstag Sadowo Chaskowo 6300 41.940 998  /25.554 855 59,7 1.852,3 BUL 64.500

37 03.05.26 Sonntag Chaskowo Biser 6470 41.870 312 / 25.992 629 45,6 1.897,9 BUL 1.720

38 04.05.26 Montag Biser Karaagac 22100 41.653 490 / 26.519 724 60,0 1.957,9 Bul/ GRE/TUR 32.200

39 05.05.26 Dienstag Karaagac Babaeski 39200 41.442 859 / 27.061 463 54,6 2.012,5 TUR 47.100

40 06.05.26 Mittwoch Babaeski Ulas 59870 41.251 448 / 27.681 972 58,4 2.070,9 TUR 5.500

41 07.05.26 Donnerstag Ulas Alipasa 34570 41.076 463 / 28.249 259 55,6 2.126,5 TUR 58.500

42 08.05.26 Freitag Alipasa Avcilar 34310 40.979 652 / 28.706 873 49,5 2.176,0 TUR 436.900

43 09.05.26 Samstag Avcilar Istanbul 34000 41.089 065 / 29.056 784 39,8 2.215,8 TUR 15.841.000

3.080 000 Schritte nach Istanbul 2.215,8 km
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